
Quiktron fiber optic pigtails enable high-bandwidth, high-speed transmission over either OM2, OM3, OM4 or
singlemode fiber. One end of the single-fiber assembly is fitted with a factory-terminated, factory-tested LC ,
SC or ST connector. The opposite end is blunt cut to either 1 or 2meters. Assemblies are available with
either 900-micron fiber or 250-micron fiber in a 2mm buffer tube, meeting either an OFNR (riser-rated)
spec or with an LSZH jacket.

FEATURES:
■ 900 µm or 2 mm buffer
■ LC and SC connectors available
■ Limited SC-APC and ST availability
■ Standard lengths of 1 or 2meters

NOTE: For OM4 option add suffix -55L.

PART NO. (OFNR 900µm) PART NO. (OFNR 2.0 MM) PART NO. (LSZH 900 µm) PART NO. (LSZH 2.0 MM)
SM

CONNECTOR
LENGTH
(METERS)

810-020-003 810-2-025-003 810-020-003LSZH 810-2-025-003LSZH ST 1

810-020-006 810-2-025-006 810-020-006LSZH 810-2-025-006LSZH ST 2

810-040-003 810-2-045-003 810-040-003LSZH 810-2-045-003LSZH SC 1

810-040-006 810-2-045-006 810-040-006LSZH 810-2-045-006LSZH SC 2

810-0L0-003 810-0L5-003 810-0L0-003LSZH 810-0L5-003LSZH LC 1

810-0L0-006 810-0L5-006 810-0L0-006LSZH 810-0L5-006LSZH LC 2

810-080-003 810-2-085-003 810-080-003LSZH 810-2-085-003LSZH SC/APC 1

810-080-006 810-2-085-006 810-080-006LSZH 810-2-085-006LSZH SC/APC 2

PART NO. (OFNR 900µm) PART NO. (OFNR 2.0 MM) PART NO. (LSZH 900 µm) PART NO. (LSZH 2.0 MM)
50/125 OM2
CONNECTOR

LENGTH
(METERS)

850-019-003 850-2-011-003 850-019-003LSZH 850-2-011-003LSZH ST 1

850-019-006 850-2-011-006 850-019-006LSZH 850-2-011-006LSZH ST 2

850-039-003 850-2-031-003 850-039-003LSZH 850-2-031-003LSZH SC 1

850-039-006 850-2-031-006 850-039-006LSZH 850-2-031-006LSZH SC 2

850-0L9-003 850-0L1-003 850-0L9-003LSZH 850-0L1-003LSZH LC 1

850-0L9-006 850-0L1-006 850-0L9-006LSZH 850-0L1-006LSZH LC 2

PART NO. (OFNR 900µm) PART NO. (OFNR 2.0 MM) PART NO. (LSZH 900 µm) PART NO. (LSZH 2.0 MM)
50/125 OM3
CONNECTOR

LENGTH
(METERS)

852-049-003 852-2-041-003 852-049-003LSZH 852-2-041-003LSZH SC 1

852-049-006 852-2-041-006 852-049-006LSZH 852-2-041-006LSZH SC 2

852-0L9-003 852-0L1-003 852-0L9-003LSZH 852-0L1-003LSZH LC 1

852-0L9-006 852-0L1-006 852-0L9-006LSZH 852-0L1-006LSZH LC 2

QUIKTRON® FIBER OPTIC
PIGTAILS
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